GENERAL PURPOSE TYPE AIR REGULATOR
GENERAL PURPOSE AIR REGULATOR
Excellent in pressure and flow characteristics
CAT. No. KS-794
rA
SERIES
rB
SERIES

■FEATURES
■ RAseries SPECIFICATIONS ■ RBseries SPECIFICATIONS
〈MODEL DESIGNATION〉
Working Fluid Compressed Clean Air
1 Max.［145］
5 ～ 60［41 ～ 140］
Pipe Port（Rc） 1/8
Gauge Port
0.13［0.3］
Accessory Parts Panel Mounting Nut,Gauge Port Plug
RB・NR- 7-1
Compressed Clean Air
0.7 Max.［102］
1 Max.［145］
RB・NR- 7-2
■ Flow Characteristics■ Pressure Characteristics
■PERFORMANCES
■CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS
Type
Term
RA-2-1 RA-4-1 RB-7-1 RB-7-2
2
Set Pressure Range
2
4
0～0.2 MPa(0～29psi)
Relief Type Non Relief Type
GENERAL PURPOSE TYPE AIR REGULATOR
Compact and light(130g[0.3pound])
Available for no oil specification (RA series only)
Excellent in pressure and flow characteristics
Repeatability ±0.3～ 1.0%F.S
Push-lock type knob
Relief Type
Non Relief Type
Set Pressure Range（MPa［psi］）
Supply Pressure Range（MPa［psi］）
Repeatability（％F.S）
Operating Temperature（℃［ﾟF］）
Weight（kg［pound］）
0.2 Max.［29］ 0.4 Max.［58］
±1.0 ±0.5
M5×0.8（M5×0.03）
Relief Type
Non Relief Type
Working Fluid
Set Pressure Range（MPa［psi］）
Supply Pressure Range（MPa［psi］）
〈JIS SYMBOL〉
Relief Type
Non Relief Type 0～0.4 MPa(0～58psi)
1 Rc 1/8 None
NR
Relief Type
Non Relief Type
Relief Function Pipe Port
R
eg
ul
at
ed
 P
re
ss
ur
e
0
15 29 44 58 73 87 102 116 131
Supply Pressure
RA-2-1

■FEATURES
■ RAseries SPECIFICATIONS ■ RBseries SPECIFICATIONS
〈MODEL DESIGNATION〉
Working Fluid Compressed Clean Air
1 Max.［145］
5 ～ 60［41 ～ 140］
Pipe Port（Rc） 1/8
Gauge Port
0.13［0.3］
Accessory Parts Panel Mounting Nut,Gauge Port Plug
RB・NR- 7-1
Compressed Clean Air
0.7 Max.［102］
1 Max.［145］
RB・NR- 7-2
■ Flow Characteristics■ Pressure Characteristics
■PERFORMANCES
■CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS
Type
Term
RA-2-1 RA-4-1 RB-7-1 RB-7-2
2
Set Pressure Range
2
4
0～0.2 MPa(0～29psi)
Relief Type Non Relief Type
GENERAL PURPOSE TYPE AIR REGULATOR
Compact and light(130g[0.3pound])
Available for no oil specification (RA series only)
Excellent in pressure and flow characteristics
Repeatability ±0.3～ 1.0%F.S
Push-lock type knob
Relief Type
Non Relief Type
Set Pressure Range（MPa［psi］）
Supply Pressure Range（MPa［psi］）
Repeatability（％F.S）
Operating Temperature（℃［ﾟF］）
Weight（kg［pound］）
0.2 Max.［29］ 0.4 Max.［58］
±1.0 ±0.5
M5×0.8（M5×0.03）
Relief Type
Non Relief Type
Working Fluid
Set Pressure Range（MPa［psi］）
Supply Pressure Range（MPa［psi］）
〈JIS SYMBOL〉
Relief Type
Non Relief Type 0～0.4 MPa(0～58psi)
1 Rc 1/8 None
NR
Relief Type
Non Relief Type
Relief Function Pipe Port
R
eg
ul
at
ed
 P
re
ss
ur
e
0
15 29 44 58 73 87 102 116 131
Supply Pressure
RA-2-1